
S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. . Correspondence School Ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Composer of the Week:Rubinstein
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Edward Vito
(harpist)
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Putting-- Back poke Spring Clean-ng"’ ,

12. 0 Lune h Music1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Light Orchestral Concert
2.30 Master Pianists: ArthurSchnabel
2.45 Movie Tunes3. 0 Classical Music
BBC Theatre Orchestra conduc-ted by Stanford Robinson
Sylvia Ballet Music Delibes
Louis Kentner (piano)Soiree De Vienne

Schubert-LisztLiverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Malcolm Sar-
gent
we
ase Fy
Spinning Wheel,

Op. 31 Saint-Saens
3.30 Music While You Work3.47 Owen Foster and_ the
Devil
4. 0 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
Pup Timothy" .

4.45 Dance Favourites6. 0 Sports Review ;

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.15 "Pate Blows the Whistle"
7.30 Evening Programme ,Light Orchestras and Ballads

8. 0 The Humphrey Bishop
Show
8.30 "This Correspondence MustNow Cease: Disraeli v. the Edi-
tor of the Globe"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Some Like it Hot
9.35 "Door with Seven Locks"10. O Variety Fare
10.30 Close down

GAN//i\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK
10.20 bevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Schubert and
his Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Community Sing
(From the Strand Theatre)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
Ye Local Weather Conditions
1 Music of the British Isles
15 Starlight, introducing the
stars of popular entertainment
30 Music While You Work
. Oo Variety
30 CLASSICAL HOUR’Cello Sonata in A Minor, Op.
3 6
Peer Gynt Suite No. 2 Grieg
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Robin-
son Crusoe"’
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS2:9 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Streamline,’"’ a variety half-
hour ;

8. 0 Dick Colvin and his Music

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.45 Fred. Hartley Interlude:
| Familiar tunes arranged

=
and

:
played in the Hartley Style
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Choral Prelude
"Come, God, Creator, Holy
Ghost" Bach

9.34 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: The Debate in Pan-
demonium (‘Paradise Lost’’)
9.56 "Pavana"

2 Byrd
10. O Joe Loss and his Band
10.16 ‘The Dance Band. of the
R.A.F.
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GVO_ toneBe.
4.30 p.m. From Musical Comedy
5. 0 Bing Crosby
6.15 Musie from Disney Films
6. 0 Favourite Orchestral Pleces
6.30 Hits of Yesterday7. 0 "Just for You"
7.14 The Sweetwood Serenaders
7.30 Populer’ Parade8.0 Modern British Composers
Dame Ethel Smythe and

_
the

British Symphony Orchestra"The Wreckers" Overture
Smythe

| 8. 9 Sir Henry J. Wood and the
BBC Orchestra, with Sixteen
Vocalists
Serenade to Music

Vaughan Williams
8.25 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Enigma Variations, Op. 36

Elgar
—

8.53 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orgh-estr
Intermezzo from ‘Fennimore
and Gerda" Delius

8. O08 The Music of Manhattan
9.16 A Story to Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 Modern American Com
posers
Serge Koussevitzky and the Bos
ton Symphony Orchestra
El Salon Mexico Copland
10.12 Jeanne Gautier (violin)
Short Story Gershwin
10.15 Philedelphia Orchestra
Rhumba (Rhumba Symphony)
Cakewalk (Third Symphony)

McDonald
10.22 Philadelphia Orchestra
Essay for Orchestra, Op. 12

10.30 Close down

GINZ72 WWERCARGILL ~

€80 ke. 441 m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

» sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Music of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "The Channings"
2.15 Classical Hour
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor
Op. 64 Tchaikovski

3. 0 Songtime: Browning Mum
mery (tenor)

9. 0 Correspondence School Ses

3.15 "The Troubadours"’
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Irish Interlude
4.15 Thesaurus Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: "CoralIsland" and Hobbies
5. 0 Favourite Dance Bands
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.16 The Listeners’ Club
7,30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Dickens’ Characters, "Mr.
Pecksniff"
(BBC Production)

8.30 Musie from the Operas
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Pioneering from a
Woman’s Point of View," by
Eileen Soper in the Otago Cen-tennial Talks Series
9.34 "Joe on the Trail’
10. 0 Tomorrow’s Prospects at
Invercargill Trots
10.16 Serenade to the Stars, by
the Sidney Torch Trio
10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted witheut permission.

Friday. October 3lLocal Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB iaeac nd m.
6.
nspose
Breakfast Session (Phil

3.45" "Auckland District Weather
Forecast8.0 Mornin Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendty
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Full Turn (last episode)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Man Came Riding10.45 The Woodleys
11. & Shopping Reporter’s Ses-a Sally)right Music, with a brac-net from Orrin Tucker ang his
Orchestra1.0 p.m. Afternoon Music
2. 9 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)
3. "i The New Mayfair Orches-
8.30" Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)4.0 Music of the Masters
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
6.30 Nocturne (Thea and
E
7.16 Once a Crook
7.45 Romance of Famous Jewels
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Musical Favourites in
Rhythm
8.45 The Pace that Kills
9. 0 Musical Interlude
9.15 Drama of Medicine: The
Human Test Tube
9.30 Musical Variety on Record10. 0 Sporting Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Jimmy Dorsey
10.30 Armchair Favourites
11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Mainly Dance Music
12. 0 Close down
Trade names appearing m Commercial Division programmes ar
published by arrangement

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7. 0 Variety Band Box with
Dorothy Carless, Connie Boswell,
and Frances Langford
8. 0 Two Band Jamboree: Roy
Fox and Josephine Bradley
9. O Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Serenade in Song
9.45 Two Eyes of Grey, MyBlue Heaven, Over the Rainbow,Pink* Lady Waltz
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
70.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Woodleys (first broad-
cast)11. & Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1. 1 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 . Home Service Session
3. 0 Song Parade: Sammy Kaye
and Frank Sinatra
3.30 The Liverpool Philharmanic
Orchestra and John McCormack4.0 Light Music by Delibes
4.15 Popular Entertainment
4.45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Reserved
6.30 Little Theatre: Misadven-ture
7. 0 Popular Music
7.15 Once a Crook
7.45 Romance of Famous Jewels;
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
The Braganza Diamond8.15 Holtywood Holiday
8.30 Howard Jacobs: Saxophon-ist and Orchestral Conductor
8.45 Reserved
°. 0 Flanagan and Allen in Hitsfrom their Films
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Th
Story of Edwin Lamb
9.45 The Merry Macs10. 0 Choice of Dance Recordings
10.30 Latest Additions to Our
Overseas Library
411.0 Vera Lynn with Her Own
Orchestra
12. 0 Close down

:

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

z 4 a.m. Break O’ Day MusicCurtain UpJ 08 Relax for Laughter9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
| Cipe Session9.30 Eugen Wolff and his Or-chestra
9.45 Songs of Dixieland
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)2.0 p.m. Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song: HaraldWilliams (baritone)3.45 Tex Morton and the Yodel-
ling Boundary Riders4.15 Pot Pourri
4.30 Capers from Disneydom4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)6.30 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: Napoleon and the Orloff
Diamond
Top TunesReserved
Once a Crook
Scrapbook
First Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood HolidayFrederic Hippman and his

"Orchestra
8.45 Souvenir9. 0 Afterglow
9.15 Drama of Medicine; The
Human Test Tube
9.30 Interlude with the Rhyth-
mic Troubadours
9.45 Felix Mendelssohn’s ser-enaders :

0. O Sports Preview and Rac-
ing Forecast (The Toff)
10.15 Alfresco Music
10.30 World of Motoring
11. 0 Moon over Manhattan
11evRg: Stone and His Nova-

Snokaoke

14:90"* Bewitchin
Po

for Mr.
and Mrs. Every
12. 0 Close

0 a.m. London News
5 Start the Day Right
.30 Morning Meditation0 Breakfast Parade
35 Morning Star
0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy).27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Time for a Tune from Jackee9.4 Sweet Harmony10.*5 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

10.45 Crossroads of Life
pies tOShopping Reporter Sessiona)
12. 0 Mid-day Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies
1.30 Afternoon Music2.0 #£=‘The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 The Organ, the Dance Band3.30 Novelty Music Makers
4. 0 Songs and Melodies of theBritish Isles445 Juniors in Song and Story
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Bright Horizon
7.15 Once a Crook
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Joke, by Hilaire Belloc
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Bing Crosby and Frances
Langford8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies
9. 0 Twilight Memories
9.16 Drama of Medicine: The
Girl who Liked Mice
9.30 Singing Stars and FamousOrchestras10. 0 The Pace that Kills; A
tale of the turf
10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down,

of J PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.40 Variety9.0 Good Morning Request Ses.
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling. Prices9.3 Gipsy Airs: Géorge Bou-
langer
9.45 Salute to Song: Capitol
City Four10.0 Owen Foster and the
Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music Menu
6.30 Light Variety Roundabout
6.45 Waltzing with Ivor More-ton and Dave Kaya2 Reserved
7.15 Cup of Kindness
7.30 Short, Short Stories: The
Gesture
7.45 Modern Airs8.0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Young Farmers’ Club (Ivan
Tabor)
8.45 Singing for You; The Ken-
tucky Minstrels
9. 0 Rhythm Round-Up: Benny
Goodman Quartet
9.15 Drama of Medicine: The
Girl who Liked Mice
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Vil Play to You: Reginald
Foort (organ)
9.45 Preview of Sport (Fred
Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Benny Goodman's famousquartette is the combination
featured in 2ZA’s Rhythm
Round-up at 9 o'clock to-night.

The story of "Napoleon and
the Orloff Diamond" will be
told in the 3ZB feature ‘"‘The
Romance of Famous Jewels" at
half past six this evening.* * *
"First Light Fraser Returns"
provides as many thrills in
peacetime activities as did
Fraser's exciting war adven-
tures, from all the ZB’s at 8
o'clock to-night.


